
Luftgewehr 2018

Schützengau Fürstenfeldbruck

Gau-Oberliga

Maisach 2 Nannhofen 1 1479 : 1500
Walter Verena 363 Dittmer Anne 378
Maister Stephanie 367 Koska Monika 381
Feicht Ulrich 371 Holzmüller Marina 373
Pötschke Daniela 378 Panzer Tobias 368

Olching 3 Oberschweinbach 1 1458 : 1499
Probstmayr Andrea 374 Menzinger Jutta 382
Wörmann Sophia 377 Karkoschka Ulf 377
Wagner Thomas 346 Sieber Florian 364
Griebat Dr. Silke 361 Drexl Andreas 376

SSVG FFB 1 Puch 1 1482 : 1497
Langscheit Günther 345 Dilger Franziska 384
Kunze Florian 377 Zöller Heinz-Peter 368
Rotter Nina 382 Titze Markus 380
Koszalkowski Andreas 378 Titze Alfred 365

1. Oberschweinbach 1 2 4:0 1501,50   3003
2. Nannhofen 1 2 4:0 1497,00   2994
3. Puch 1 2 4:0 1493,50   2987
4. SSVG FFB 1 2 0:4 1485,00   2970
5. Maisach 2 2 0:4 1475,50   2951
6. Olching 3 2 0:4 1467,50   2935

1. Dilger Franziska Puch 1 384 Ringe
2. Menzinger Jutta Oberschweinbach 1 382 Ringe
3. Rotter Nina SSVG FFB 1 382 Ringe
4. Koska Monika Nannhofen 1 381 Ringe
5. Titze Markus Puch 1 380 Ringe
6. Pötschke Daniela Maisach 2 378 Ringe
7. Dittmer Anne Nannhofen 1 378 Ringe
8. Koszalkowski Andreas SSVG FFB 1 378 Ringe
9. Wörmann Sophia Olching 3 377 Ringe
10. Karkoschka Ulf Oberschweinbach 1 377 Ringe
11. Kunze Florian SSVG FFB 1 377 Ringe
12. Drexl Andreas Oberschweinbach 1 376 Ringe
13. Probstmayr Andrea Olching 4 374 Ringe
14. Holzmüller Marina Nannhofen 1 373 Ringe
15. Feicht Ulrich Maisach 2 371 Ringe
16. Panzer Tobias Nannhofen 1 368 Ringe
17. Zöller Heinz-Peter Puch 1 368 Ringe
18. Maister Stephanie Maisach 2 367 Ringe
19. Titze Alfred Puch 1 365 Ringe
20. Sieber Florian Oberschweinbach 1 364 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2018

Schützengau Fürstenfeldbruck

Gauliga 1

Geiselbullach 1 Steindorf 1 1445 : 1481
Kriegner Christian 361 Dietrich Regina 369
Niedermeier Andreas 362 Klaßmüller Thomas 365
Kriegner Jasmin 354 Drexl Katharina 367
Westermann Fabian Darius 368 Klostermayr Katharina 380

Gröbenzell 1 Gernlinden 1 1466 : 1447
Kaunzinger Doris 354 Schwarz Gerhard 372
Kaunzinger Michael jun. 380 Schwarz Franziska 375
Burkard Alexander 355 Maierhöfer Sigrid 372
Kaunzinger Anna-Maria 377 Schmitt Elke 328

E-Puchheim 1 Alling 1 1439 : 1488
Bauernfeind Johanna 326 Handelshauser Martina 377
Opp Benedikt 370 Schröder Anna 374
Doll Florian 371 Contro Melina 366
Bodenbach Tanja 372 Handelshauser Elisabeth 371

1. Alling 1 2 4:0 1485,00   2970
2. Steindorf 1 2 4:0 1472,50   2945
3. Gernlinden 1 2 2:2 1463,50   2927
4. Gröbenzell 1 2 2:2 1458,00   2916
5. E-Puchheim 1 2 0:4 1435,50   2871
6. Geiselbullach 1 2 0:4 1435,00   2870

1. Klostermayr Katharina Steindorf 1 380 Ringe
2. Kaunzinger Michael jun. Gröbenzell 1 380 Ringe
3. Kaunzinger Anna-Maria Gröbenzell 1 377 Ringe
4. Handelshauser Martina Alling 1 377 Ringe
5. Schwarz Franziska Gernlinden 1 375 Ringe
6. Schröder Anna Alling 1 374 Ringe
7. Schwarz Gerhard Gernlinden 1 372 Ringe
8. Maierhöfer Sigrid Gernlinden 1 372 Ringe
9. Bodenbach Tanja E-Puchheim 1 372 Ringe
10. Doll Florian E-Puchheim 1 371 Ringe
11. Handelshauser Elisabeth Alling 1 371 Ringe
12. Opp Benedikt E-Puchheim 1 370 Ringe
13. Dietrich Regina Steindorf 1 369 Ringe
14. Westermann Fabian Darius Geiselbullach 1 368 Ringe
15. Drexl Katharina Steindorf 1 367 Ringe
16. Contro Melina Alling 1 366 Ringe
17. Klaßmüller Thomas Steindorf 1 365 Ringe
18. Niedermeier Andreas Geiselbullach 1 362 Ringe
19. Kriegner Christian Geiselbullach 1 361 Ringe
20. Burkard Alexander Gröbenzell 1 355 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2018

Schützengau Fürstenfeldbruck

Gauliga 2

Mammendorf 1 Maisach 3 1460 : 1450
Eisenbrückner Julia 368 Walter Gerhard 369
Bleicher Barbara 395 Rieber Bärbel 363
Eisenbrückner Lydia 346 Schmid Maria 362
Rock Christian 351 Raimann Ralf 356

Biburg 1 Landsberied 1 1435 : 1485
Heimrath Anton 366 Neumeier Sybille 374
Meinhold Werner 349 Höflmair Christine 353
Dumhard Hans 361 Leierer Alexander 385
Rehm Tobias 359 Sandmeir Martin 373

Überacker 1 Olching 4 1459 : 1464
Eberl Lucas 378 Oberacher Johannes 367
Niederreiter Bernhard 355 Oberacher Erika 359
Heinrich Simon 370 Kunz Andrea 374
Strauß Benedikt 356 Drewnick Leonhard 364

1. Landsberied 1 2 4:0 1482,50   2965
2. Olching 4 2 4:0 1452,00   2904
3. Mammendorf 1 2 2:2 1449,50   2899
4. Maisach 3 2 2:2 1447,50   2895
5. Überacker 1 2 0:4 1463,50   2927
6. Biburg 1 2 0:4 1419,50   2839

1. Bleicher Barbara Mammendorf 1 395 Ringe
2. Leierer Alexander Landsberied 1 385 Ringe
3. Eberl Lucas Überacker 1 378 Ringe
4. Neumeier Sybille Landsberied 1 374 Ringe
5. Kunz Andrea Olching 4 374 Ringe
6. Sandmeir Martin Landsberied 1 373 Ringe
7. Heinrich Simon Überacker 1 370 Ringe
8. Walter Gerhard Maisach 3 369 Ringe
9. Eisenbrückner Julia Mammendorf 1 368 Ringe
10. Oberacher Johannes Olching 4 367 Ringe
11. Heimrath Anton Biburg 1 366 Ringe
12. Drewnick Leonhard Olching 4 364 Ringe
13. Rieber Bärbel Maisach 3 363 Ringe
14. Schmid Maria Maisach 3 362 Ringe
15. Dumhard Hans Biburg 1 361 Ringe
16. Rehm Tobias Biburg 3 359 Ringe
17. Oberacher Erika Olching 4 359 Ringe
18. Raimann Ralf Maisach 3 356 Ringe
19. Strauß Benedikt Überacker 1 356 Ringe
20. Niederreiter Bernhard Überacker 1 355 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2018

Schützengau Fürstenfeldbruck

Gauliga 3

Malching 1 Althegnenberg 1 1502 : 1486
Wörl Thomas 375 Sperl Bernd 374
Käser Julia 370 Penn Heike 364
Staffler Martin 384 Sperl Andreas 372
Wörl Raimund 373 Fischer Christine 376

Aufkirchen 1 Egenhofen 1 1452 : 1479
Huber Monika 372 Sigrist Stefan 369
Huber Lisa 359 Huber Michael 374
Huber Sandra 363 Stumpferl Robert 364
Weber Christina 358 Westermeir Richard 372

Dünzelbach 1 Hattenhofen 1 1423 : 1497
Sailer Willibald 369 Wörle Michael 362
Findler Peter 357 Thurner Marie-Christin 392
Fischer Bruno 322 Steber Georg 365
Sedlmair Martin 375 Thurner Martin 378

1. Hattenhofen 1 2 4:0 1489,00   2978
2. Egenhofen 1 2 4:0 1481,00   2962
3. Malching 1 2 2:2 1491,00   2982
4. Althegnenberg 1 2 2:2 1482,00   2964
5. Aufkirchen 1 2 0:4 1457,00   2914
6. Dünzelbach 1 2 0:4 1433,00   2866

1. Thurner Marie-Christin Hattenhofen 1 392 Ringe
2. Staffler Martin Malching 1 384 Ringe
3. Thurner Martin Hattenhofen 1 378 Ringe
4. Fischer Christine Althegnenberg 1 376 Ringe
5. Wörl Thomas Malching 1 375 Ringe
6. Sedlmair Martin Dünzelbach 1 375 Ringe
7. Sperl Bernd Althegnenberg 1 374 Ringe
8. Huber Michael Egenhofen 1 374 Ringe
9. Wörl Raimund Malching 1 373 Ringe
10. Sperl Andreas Althegnenberg 1 372 Ringe
11. Huber Monika Aufkirchen 1 372 Ringe
12. Westermeir Richard Egenhofen 1 372 Ringe
13. Käser Julia Malching 1 370 Ringe
14. Sigrist Stefan Egenhofen 1 369 Ringe
15. Sailer Willibald Dünzelbach 1 369 Ringe
16. Steber Georg Hattenhofen 1 365 Ringe
17. Penn Heike Althegnenberg 1 364 Ringe
18. Stumpferl Robert Egenhofen 1 364 Ringe
19. Huber Sandra Aufkirchen 1 363 Ringe
20. Wörle Michael Hattenhofen 1 362 Ringe



Luftgewehr 2018

Schützengau Fürstenfeldbruck

A-Klasse 1

Graßlfing 1 Nannhofen 2 1438 : 1446
Wagner Evi 345 Bals Sigrid 364
Waltl Florian 341 Simetsreiter Tobias 370
Kunert Andreas 376 Bussjäger Pierre 352
Rohm Werner 376 Schuster Michael 360

Esting 1 Grunertshofen 1 1462 : 1427
Gruber Andreas 376 Seiler Dietmar 345
Mittermayr Matthias 361 Sieber Christoph 366
Mielenz Vivien 362 Zacherl Sebastian 355
Walch Birgit 363 Scherer Stefanie 361

Aich 1 Geiselbullach 2 1446 : 1377
Miller Veronika 357 Pittner Florian 360
Wagner Andreas 369 Motzer Roland 348
Göpfert Bernd 354 Altenberger Markus 344
Schmid Andreas 366 Minde Werner 325

1. Nannhofen 2 2 4:0 1447,00   2894
2. Aich 1 2 2:2 1441,50   2883
3. Esting 1 2 2:2 1438,50   2877
4. Grunertshofen 1 2 2:2 1434,00   2868
5. Geiselbullach 2 2 2:2 1404,50   2809
6. Graßlfing 1 2 0:4 1401,00   2802

1. Kunert Andreas Graßlfing 1 376 Ringe
2. Rohm Werner Graßlfing 1 376 Ringe
3. Gruber Andreas Esting 1 376 Ringe
4. Simetsreiter Tobias Nannhofen 2 370 Ringe
5. Wagner Andreas Aich 1 369 Ringe
6. Sieber Christoph Grunertshofen 1 366 Ringe
7. Schmid Andreas Aich 1 366 Ringe
8. Bals Sigrid Nannhofen 2 364 Ringe
9. Walch Birgit Esting 1 363 Ringe
10. Mielenz Vivien Esting 1 362 Ringe
11. Mittermayr Matthias Esting 1 361 Ringe
12. Scherer Stefanie Grunertshofen 1 361 Ringe
13. Schuster Michael Nannhofen 2 360 Ringe
14. Pittner Florian Geiselbullach 2 360 Ringe
15. Miller Veronika Aich 1 357 Ringe
16. Zacherl Sebastian Grunertshofen 1 355 Ringe
17. Göpfert Bernd Aich 1 354 Ringe
18. Bussjäger Pierre Nannhofen 2 352 Ringe
19. Motzer Roland Geiselbullach 2 348 Ringe
20. Wagner Evi Graßlfing 1 345 Ringe
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Schützengau Fürstenfeldbruck

A-Klasse 2

Steindorf 2 Mittelstetten 1 1404 : 1465
Klaßmüller Wolfgang 348 Lauchner Erwin 375
Reichlmayr Theresa 354 Ostermeier Jürgen 366
Schelmbauer Ulrich 332 Heiß Stefan 357
Drexl Josef jun. 370 Mayer Andreas 367

Oberschweinbach 2 Germerswang 1 1438 : 1487
Riepl Michael 371 Menhart Stefanie 380
Scheb Josef 357 Baumann Tobias 378
Lieberam Helga 348 Strauß Günter 370
Dommermuth Florian 362 Schlatter Josef 359

SSVG FFB 2 Zankenhausen 1 1418 : 1464
Hany Maximilian 358 Kirchner Walter 367
Scheiner Philipp 351 Kirchner Thomas 366
Mohr Alexander 347 Böhme Lukas 366
Karetnikova Viktoria 362 Böhme Markus 365

1. Germerswang 1 2 4:0 1477,50   2955
2. Mittelstetten 1 2 4:0 1459,00   2918
3. Zankenhausen 1 2 4:0 1455,50   2911
4. SSVG FFB 2 2 0:4 1433,50   2867
5. Oberschweinbach 2 2 0:4 1426,00   2852
6. Steindorf 2 2 0:4 1398,00   2796

1. Menhart Stefanie Germerswang 1 380 Ringe
2. Baumann Tobias Germerswang 1 378 Ringe
3. Lauchner Erwin Mittelstetten 1 375 Ringe
4. Riepl Michael Oberschweinbach 2 371 Ringe
5. Drexl Josef jun. Steindorf 3 370 Ringe
6. Strauß Günter Germerswang 1 370 Ringe
7. Mayer Andreas Mittelstetten 1 367 Ringe
8. Kirchner Walter Zankenhausen 1 367 Ringe
9. Ostermeier Jürgen Mittelstetten 1 366 Ringe
10. Kirchner Thomas Zankenhausen 1 366 Ringe
11. Böhme Lukas Zankenhausen 1 366 Ringe
12. Böhme Markus Zankenhausen 1 365 Ringe
13. Dommermuth Florian Oberschweinbach 2 362 Ringe
14. Karetnikova Viktoria SSVG FFB 2 362 Ringe
15. Schlatter Josef Germerswang 1 359 Ringe
16. Hany Maximilian SSVG FFB 2 358 Ringe
17. Heiß Stefan Mittelstetten 1 357 Ringe
18. Scheb Josef Oberschweinbach 2 357 Ringe
19. Reichlmayr Theresa Steindorf 2 354 Ringe
20. Scheiner Philipp SSVG FFB 2 351 Ringe
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Schützengau Fürstenfeldbruck

A-Klasse 3

Egenhofen 2 Geiselbullach 3 1371 : 1441
Schmid Stephan 362 Gerber Christian 357
Haas Martin 333 Fuhrmann Jens 370
Wochnik Manfred 318 Westermann Jürgen 367
Reichel Werner 358 Kneidl Annika 347

Hörbach 1 Zankenhausen 2 1421 : 1435
Neubauer Peter 354 Foltin Bernhard 362
Schmid Martin 361 Drexl Sonja 370
Weissbart Cornelia 355 Böhme Stephanie 364
Gilger Andreas 351 Drexl Gerhard 339

Neu-Esting 1 Steinbach-Eresried 1 1341 : 1429
Mouttet Anne 354 Vogt Michael 359
Mouttet Christian 354 Knöferl Josef 358
Ritter-Zahony Andreas von 315 Knöferl Daniela 358
Steiner Johann 318 Vogt Johannes 354

1. Geiselbullach 3 2 4:0 1441,50   2883
2. Steinbach-Eresried 1 2 4:0 1436,50   2873
3. Zankenhausen 2 2 4:0 1418,00   2836
4. Hörbach 1 2 0:4 1422,50   2845
5. Egenhofen 2 2 0:4 1402,00   2804
6. Neu-Esting 1 2 0:4 1339,50   2679

1. Fuhrmann Jens Geiselbullach 3 370 Ringe
2. Drexl Sonja Zankenhausen 2 370 Ringe
3. Westermann Jürgen Geiselbullach 3 367 Ringe
4. Böhme Stephanie Zankenhausen 2 364 Ringe
5. Schmid Stephan Egenhofen 2 362 Ringe
6. Foltin Bernhard Zankenhausen 2 362 Ringe
7. Schmid Martin Hörbach 1 361 Ringe
8. Vogt Michael Steinbach-Eresried 1 359 Ringe
9. Reichel Werner Egenhofen 2 358 Ringe
10. Knöferl Josef Steinbach-Eresried 1 358 Ringe
11. Knöferl Daniela Steinbach-Eresried 1 358 Ringe
12. Gerber Christian Geiselbullach 3 357 Ringe
13. Weissbart Cornelia Hörbach 1 355 Ringe
14. Neubauer Peter Hörbach 1 354 Ringe
15. Mouttet Anne Neu-Esting 1 354 Ringe
16. Mouttet Christian Neu-Esting 1 354 Ringe
17. Vogt Johannes Steinbach-Eresried 1 354 Ringe
18. Gilger Andreas Hörbach 1 351 Ringe
19. Kneidl Annika Geiselbullach 3 347 Ringe
20. Drexl Gerhard Zankenhausen 2 339 Ringe
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Schützengau Fürstenfeldbruck

B-Klasse 1

Schöngeising 1 Germerswang 2 1384 : 1446
Michler Daniela 331 Hörmann Thomas 354
Grundei Werner 366 Richter Andreas 373
Bolek Thomas 335 Sandrock Frank 360
Raab Hermann 352 Bals Christopher 359

Überacker 2 Oberweikertshofen 1 1421 : 1429
Schwarzmann Maria 360 Steber Michael 360
Strauß Siegfried 352 Ableitner Christian 355
Biller Walter 344 Wörrle Michael 356
Strauß Benedikt 365 Meisburger Rudolf 358

Steindorf 3 Landsberied 2 1398 : 1419
Dorschner Markus 359 Mann Ingrid 334
Drexl Josef jun. 366 Oswald Michael 361
Pschorr Christoph 341 Marx Margaretha 364
Steinbrecher Siegfried 332 Paintner Ulrike 360

1. Landsberied 2 2 4:0 1413,00   2826
2. Oberweikertshofen 1 2 4:0 1407,00   2814
3. Überacker 2 2 2:2 1419,00   2838
4. Germerswang 2 2 2:2 1418,00   2836
5. Schöngeising 1 2 0:4 1380,50   2761
6. Steindorf 3 2 0:4 1376,50   2753

1. Richter Andreas Germerswang 2 373 Ringe
2. Grundei Werner Schöngeising 1 366 Ringe
3. Drexl Josef jun. Steindorf 3 366 Ringe
4. Strauß Benedikt Überacker 1 365 Ringe
5. Marx Margaretha Landsberied 2 364 Ringe
6. Oswald Michael Landsberied 2 361 Ringe
7. Sandrock Frank Germerswang 2 360 Ringe
8. Schwarzmann Maria Überacker 2 360 Ringe
9. Steber Michael Oberweikertshofen 1 360 Ringe
10. Paintner Ulrike Landsberied 2 360 Ringe
11. Bals Christopher Germerswang 2 359 Ringe
12. Dorschner Markus Steindorf 3 359 Ringe
13. Meisburger Rudolf Oberweikertshofen 1 358 Ringe
14. Wörrle Michael Oberweikertshofen 1 356 Ringe
15. Ableitner Christian Oberweikertshofen 1 355 Ringe
16. Hörmann Thomas Germerswang 2 354 Ringe
17. Raab Hermann Schöngeising 1 352 Ringe
18. Strauß Siegfried Überacker 2 352 Ringe
19. Biller Walter Überacker 2 344 Ringe
20. Pschorr Christoph Steindorf 3 341 Ringe
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Schützengau Fürstenfeldbruck

B-Klasse 2

Neu-Esting 2 Malching 2 1313 : 1442
Simon Gabriela 341 Wörl Bernd 360
Bals Brigitte 332 Staffler Sebastian 367
Steiner Johann 318 Vetterl Anna 358
Steiner Heidi 322 Neumair Simon 357

Dünzelbach 2 Landsberied 3 1278 : 1353
Metzger Martin 301 Holzmüller Florian 346
Oswald Andreas 327 Bals Maxi 308
Kistler Barbara 292 Braun Michael 356
Kurz Jakob 358 Neumeier Martin 343

1. Malching 2 2 4:0 1429,50   2859
2. Landsberied 3 2 4:0 1346,50   2693
3. Emmering 1 1 0:2 1326,00   1326
4. Neu-Esting 2 1 0:2 1313,00   1313
5. Dünzelbach 2 2 0:4 1315,00   2630

1. Staffler Sebastian Malching 2 367 Ringe
2. Wörl Bernd Malching 2 360 Ringe
3. Vetterl Anna Malching 2 358 Ringe
4. Kurz Jakob Dünzelbach 2 358 Ringe
5. Neumair Simon Malching 2 357 Ringe
6. Braun Michael Landsberied 3 356 Ringe
7. Holzmüller Florian Landsberied 3 346 Ringe
8. Neumeier Martin Landsberied 3 343 Ringe
9. Simon Gabriela Neu-Esting 2 341 Ringe
10. Bals Brigitte Neu-Esting 2 332 Ringe
11. Oswald Andreas Dünzelbach 2 327 Ringe
12. Steiner Heidi Neu-Esting 2 322 Ringe
13. Steiner Johann Neu-Esting 1 318 Ringe
14. Bals Maxi Landsberied 3 308 Ringe
15. Metzger Martin Dünzelbach 2 301 Ringe
16. Kistler Barbara Dünzelbach 2 292 Ringe
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Schützengau Fürstenfeldbruck

B-Klasse 3

Egenhofen 3 Nannhofen 3 1325 : 1404
Otte Johannes 343 Reitfellner Marius 350
Otte Alexander 315 Maugg Sonja 354
Haas Markus 336 Drexler Roswitha 353
Herrmann Kathrin 331 Holzmüller Thomas 347

Biburg 3 Moorenweis 1 1367 : 1432
Heimrath Benedikt 343 Trauner Sebastian 372
Bauer Andreas 343 Trauner Johannes 356
Rehm Florian 350 Trauner Petra 354
Rehm Tobias 331 Trieb Ludwig 350

1. Nannhofen 3 2 4:0 1417,50   2835
2. Moorenweis 1 2 4:0 1416,00   2832
3. Steinbach-Eresried 2 1 0:2 1332,00   1332
4. Egenhofen 3 1 0:2 1325,00   1325
5. Biburg 3 2 0:4 1359,50   2719

1. Trauner Sebastian Moorenweis 1 372 Ringe
2. Trauner Johannes Moorenweis 1 356 Ringe
3. Maugg Sonja Nannhofen 3 354 Ringe
4. Trauner Petra Moorenweis 1 354 Ringe
5. Drexler Roswitha Nannhofen 3 353 Ringe
6. Reitfellner Marius Nannhofen 3 350 Ringe
7. Rehm Florian Biburg 3 350 Ringe
8. Trieb Ludwig Moorenweis 1 350 Ringe
9. Holzmüller Thomas Nannhofen 3 347 Ringe
10. Otte Johannes Egenhofen 3 343 Ringe
11. Heimrath Benedikt Biburg 3 343 Ringe
12. Bauer Andreas Biburg 3 343 Ringe
13. Haas Markus Egenhofen 3 336 Ringe
14. Herrmann Kathrin Egenhofen 3 331 Ringe
15. Rehm Tobias Biburg 3 331 Ringe
16. Otte Alexander Egenhofen 3 315 Ringe
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Schützengau Fürstenfeldbruck

C-Klasse 1

Landsberied 4 Biburg 2 1317 : 1255
Gerum Ingrid 334 Huber Andreas 330
Sandmayr Patrick 331 Klaschik Rainer 307
Paul Mathias 315 Schuster Hubert 338
Bals Lydia 337 Seitz Rudolf 280

Eichenau 1 E-Puchheim 2 1382 : 1417
Kosch Magdalena 347 Hollube Engelbert 358
Kosch Maximilian 347 Keim Fritz 346
Maffei Marco 366 Goldner Peter 362
Geißler Caro 322 Bodenbach Barbara 351

Althegnenberg 2 Gernlinden 2 1316 : 1361
Niederfeilner Raffael 333 Hilpert Peter 327
Dosch Florian 362 Rieger Michael 344
Swen Kirsten 297 Schmitt Elke 361
Laufer Sandra 324 Maierhöfer Christina 329

1. E-Puchheim 2 2 4:0 1402,00   2804
2. Gernlinden 2 2 4:0 1369,00   2738
3. Eichenau 1 2 2:2 1408,50   2817
4. Landsberied 4 2 2:2 1317,50   2635
5. Althegnenberg 2 2 0:4 1309,00   2618
6. Biburg 2 2 0:4 1299,00   2598

1. Maffei Marco Eichenau 1 366 Ringe
2. Goldner Peter E-Puchheim 2 362 Ringe
3. Dosch Florian Althegnenberg 2 362 Ringe
4. Schmitt Elke Gernlinden 2 361 Ringe
5. Hollube Engelbert E-Puchheim 2 358 Ringe
6. Bodenbach Barbara E-Puchheim 2 351 Ringe
7. Kosch Magdalena Eichenau 1 347 Ringe
8. Kosch Maximilian Eichenau 1 347 Ringe
9. Keim Fritz E-Puchheim 2 346 Ringe
10. Rieger Michael Gernlinden 2 344 Ringe
11. Schuster Hubert Biburg 2 338 Ringe
12. Bals Lydia Landsberied 4 337 Ringe
13. Gerum Ingrid Landsberied 4 334 Ringe
14. Niederfeilner Raffael Althegnenberg 2 333 Ringe
15. Sandmayr Patrick Landsberied 4 331 Ringe
16. Huber Andreas Biburg 2 330 Ringe
17. Maierhöfer Christina Gernlinden 2 329 Ringe
18. Hilpert Peter Gernlinden 2 327 Ringe
19. Laufer Sandra Althegnenberg 2 324 Ringe
20. Geißler Caro Eichenau 1 322 Ringe


